PETERCEM | 51
3
HRS1000-T ... HRS2500-T railway current sensors
Closed loop technology for rolling stock and infrastructure
1000 to 2500 A
HRS1000-T-014
HRS1500-T-004
HRS2000-T-004

IPN
Supply voltage Secondary connection Type
A r.m.s mA VDC
1000 200 ± 15…± 24V 3 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS1000-T-003
1000 200 ± 15…± 24V 3 x M5 studs
 // 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS1000-T-013
1000 200 ± 15…± 24V 4 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS1000-T-004
1000 200 ± 15…± 24V 4 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS1000-T-014
1000 200 ± 15…± 24V Minifit Jr 4 pins HRS1000-T-005
1500 300 ± 15…± 24V 3 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS1500-T-003
1500 300 ± 15…± 24V 3 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS1500-T-013
1500 300 ± 15…± 24V 4 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS1500-T-004
1500 300 ± 15…± 24V 4 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS1500-T-014
1500 300 ± 15…± 24V Minifit Jr 4 pins HRS1500-T-005
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V 3 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS2000-T-003
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V 3 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS2000-T-013
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V 4 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS2000-T-004
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V 4 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS2000-T-014
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V Minifit Jr 4 pins HRS2000-T-005
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V Minifit Jr 4 pins HRS2000-T-015
2500 500 ± 15…± 24V 3 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS2500-T-003
2500 500 ± 15…± 24V 3 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS2500-T-013
2500 500 ± 15…± 24V 4 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS2500-T-004
2500 500 ± 15…± 24V 4 x M5 studs
// 3 x 6.35 x 0.8 Faston
HRS2500-T-014
2500 500 ± 15…± 24V Minifit Jr 4 pins HRS2500-T-005
* HRSxxxx-t/I--00xxx : without side plates
   HRSxxxx-t/I--01xxx : with side plates
52 | PETERCEM
3